Intern. B Show Norway (B)

Kongsberg, Norway

28 Jun 2003, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: JALIMA EL
MOKARI**
Colour:

Owner: Taarup
Arabians

Name: ZADALINA
Colour:

Owner: Husted &
Pedersen

Name: ALI ADHA
Colour:
Owner: Kentsrud

Name: FATASHA
Colour:
Owner: Keyser

Name: ANOUKKA
Colour:
Owner: Hedegart

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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